Valves
179WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
NVANeedle Valve (Straight Body, Hard Seat)
Description & Features:
•	 Excellent flow regulation and leak tight
•	 The one-piece body construction (no welding) provides strength, safety and 	corrosion
	 resistance
•	 “Slow opening” prevents sudden pressure surge and instrument damage

6,000 psi NVA8003
10,000 psi NVA9003
Angle Body NACE Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Max. Pressure Code
1/4” Female x
1/4” Female
Carbon Steel
NACE
6,000 psi NVA9030N
10,000 psi NVA9040N
1/4” Male x
1/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA8030N
10,000 psi NVA8040N
3/8” Female x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA9034N
10,000 psi NVA9044N
3/8” Male x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA8034N
10,000 psi NVA8044N
1/2” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA9031N
10,000 psi NVA9041N
1/2” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA8031N
10,000 psi NVA8041N
3/4” Female x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA9032N
10,000 psi NVA9042N
3/4” Male x
1/2” Female
6,000 psi NVA8032N
10,000 psi NVA8042N
3/4” Female x
3/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA9035N
10,000 psi NVA9045N
3/4” Male x
3/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA8035N
10,000 psi NVA8045N
1” Female x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA9033N
10,000 psi NVA9043N
1” Male x
1” Female
6,000 psi NVA8033N
10,000 psi NVA8043N
1/4” Female x
1/4” Female
Stainless Steel
NACE
6,000 psi NVA8020N
10,000 psi NVA9020N
1/4” Male x
1/4” Female
6,000 psi NVA8000N
10,000 psi NVA9000N
3/8” Female x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA8024N
10,000 psi NVA9024N
3/8” Male x
3/8” Female
6,000 psi NVA8004N
10,000 psi NVA9004N
1/2” Female x

NVA3201
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female NVA3202
Multiport Order Codes
NPT Connection Material Seat Max.
Pressure Code
1/2” Male x 1/2” Female Stainless
Steel NACE Hard Seat 10,000 psi NVA3201N
3/4” Male x 1/2” Female NVA3202N
Multiport NACE Order Codes
Multiport Optional Bleed Screw and Plug Order Codes
Plug or Screw Carbon
Steel
Stainless
Steel
Stainless
Steel NACE
M8 Bleed Screw NVAPLUG02 NVAPLUG01 NVAPLUG01N
1/2” NPT Plug NVAPLUG06 NVAPLUG05 NVAPLUG05N
1/2” NPT Plug w/Bleed Screw NVAPLUG08 NVAPLUG07 NVAPLUG07N
Note: Bleed screw and plugs not included
Valves
185WINTERS INSTRUMENTS	 Tel: 1-800-WINTERS / www.winters.com
NVANeedle Valve (Multiport)